INHS

North East and
North Cumbria

Annual General Meeting

MEETING
29 July 2025 10:15 BST

PUBLISHED
22 July 2025

Our people
promise

Listening to Best place to work
and staff

OUR MISSION: The best at getting better



Agenda

Location
The Durham Centre, Belmont, DH1 1TN

Item
1 Welcome and introduction
2 Chair's reflections
3  Chief Executive's reflections
4  Performance and Improvement 2024/25
5 Review of Financial Performance 2024/25
6  The Year Ahead 2025/26

7  Questions from the Public on agenda items

8 Close

Date
29 Jul 2025

Owner

Chair

Chair

Chief Executive

Chief Executive

Chief Finance Officer

Chief Executive

Chief Corporate Services

Officer

Chair

Time
10:15 BST

Time Page

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:00




