

Annual General Meeting

MEETING 29 July 2025 10:15 BST

PUBLISHED 22 July 2025



Agenda

Location The Durham Centre, Belmont, DH1 1TN		Date 29 Jul 2025	Time 10:15 BST	
	Item	Owner	Time	Page
1	Welcome and introduction	Chair		-
2	Chair's reflections	Chair	10:15	-
3	Chief Executive's reflections	Chief Executive	10:25	-
4	Performance and Improvement 2024/25	Chief Executive	10:35	-
5	Review of Financial Performance 2024/25	Chief Finance Officer	10:45	-
6	The Year Ahead 2025/26	Chief Executive	10:55	-
7	Questions from the Public on agenda items	Chief Corporate Services Officer		-
8	Close	Chair	11:00	-